72,579 (9,207) 3,278   2,029   -   (1,206)   30,693   98,166   25,235  123,401

Profit for the quarter -   -   -   -   -   -   33,538   33,538   1,048   34,586
Other comprehensive loss
   for the quarter

-   -   -   105   -   (517)   -   (412)   48   (364)

-   -   -   105   -   (517)   33,538   33,126   1,096   34,222

Dividend -   -   -   -   -   -   (2,617)   (2,617)   -   (2,617)

72,579 (9,207) 3,278   2,134   -   (1,723)   61,614   128,675  26,331  155,006

Transactions with owners,
  recognised directly in equity

Balance at 31 Mar 2017,
  restated
Total comprehensive income for
  the quarter

Total comprehensive income for
  the quarter

Total comprehensive income for
  the quarter

Transactions with owners,
  recognised directly in equity

Effect on adoption of SFRS(I) 1

Balance at 1 Jan 2017, as
  previously reported

Balance at 1 Jan 2017,
  restated

Balance at 30 Jun 2017,
  restated

Balance at 30 Sep 2017,
restated

Nine months ended 30 September 2018
S$'000

Issued Retained
Company capital earnings Total
Balance as at 1 Jan 2018 72,579   40,977   113,556

-   10,309   10,309

Balance as at 31 Mar 2018 72,579   51,286   123,865

-   418   418

-   (2,617)   (2,617)

Balance as at 30 Jun 2018 72,579   49,087   121,666
-   (368)   (368)

Balance as at 30 Sep 2018 72,579   48,719   121,298

Transactions w ith ow ners, recognised directly in equity

Loss for the quarter, representing total comprehensive loss for the quarter

Profit for the quarter, representing total comprehensive income for the quarter

Profit for the quarter, representing total comprehensive income for the quarter

  Dividend

THAKRAL CORPORATION LTD AND SUBSIDIARIES

Page 12 of 21

Nine months ended 30 September 2017
S$'000

Issued  Options Retained
Company capital reserve earnings Total
Balance as at 1 Jan 2017 72,579   31   20,990   93,600

Profit for the quarter, representing total comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   2,457   2,457

-   (31)   31   -

Balance as at 31 Mar 2017 72,579   -   23,478   96,057
Profit for the quarter, representing total comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   1,144   1,144

Balance as at 30 Jun 2017 72,579   -   24,622   97,201
Profit for the quarter, representing total comprehensive income for the quarter -   -   872   872

-   -   (2,617)   (2,617)

Balance as at 30 Sep 2017 72,579   -   22,877   95,456

Transactions w ith ow ners, recognised directly in equity
  Transfer from options reserve to retained earnings on cancellation
   / lapse of share options

Transactions w ith ow ners, recognised directly in equity
  Dividend

1(d)(ii) Details of any changes in the company's share capital arising from rights issue, bonus issue, share
buy-backs, exercise of share options or warrants, conversion of other issues of equity securities, issue of shares
for cash or as consideration for acquisition or for any other purpose since the end of the previous period
reported on. State also the number of shares that may be issued on conversion of all the outstanding